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Blocul National Sindical

Trade union workshop
“Working time reduction for a Just Transition ”
Draft Programme

Date: 3-4-5 December
Simultaneous interpretation: Romanian, Italian, English
Venue: Roma

DAY 1:
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09:15
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10:20

10:40

11:10

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

17:00
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Introduction, welcome, practical details, course programme
Presentation of participants

Setting the scene
PIASNA, Agnieszka, ETUI

Discussion
Coffee Break
Parallel working groups: “Making the case to workers for a shorter working week” ( AS1)

Lunch

Parallel working groups: “Making the case to workers for a shorter working week” ( follow-up)
Report back

Coffee break

Report back and discussion

End of the first day




DAY 2

09:00

09:15

09:45
10:15
10:45
12:30
14:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

16:50
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Opening and short recap of the first day

Working Time Reduction: the “Four-Day Week Pilot Project” in Portugal
Pedro Gomes, Birkbeck Business School

Discussion

Coffee Break

Parallel working groups: “ Making the case to management for a shorter working week” ( AS2)
Lunch

Parallel working groups: “ Making the case to management for a shorter working week” ( follow-up)
Report back

Coffee Break

Report back

Vote and discussion

End of the second day
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DAY 3

09:00 Opening and short recap of the second day

09:10 Trade Union Action for working time reduction
Fausto Durante, CGIL

09:45 Working time reduction for a Just Transition

Akglic, Mehtap, ETUI

10:15 Coffee Break

10:45 Parallel working groups : “ Campaigning for a shorter working week” ( AS3)
12:00 Report back and discussion

12:30 Concluding remarks and evaluation

13:00 End of the training
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